
Pony Club WA - Accredited Gear Checkers 2022 
ZONE CLUB PHONE EMAIL Name Status 

AVON Mortlock 0400 793 219 tcarpenter6656@hotmail.com Tanzi Carpenter Current

AVON Mortlock 0412 457 050 jenniferkob_83@hotmail.com Jennifer Kobulnicky-Duncan Current

AVON Avon Valley 0409 082 154 scottandjess83@gmail.com Jess Joy Current 

AVON South Midlands 0406 099 213 skburke@hotmail.com Sarah Burke Current 

AVON Beverley 0419 879 310 keely@westnet.com.au Teresa Hawke Current 

AVON Beverley 0427 143 006 jenpetchell@bigpond.com Jenifer Petchell Current

EASTERN Bonnie Rock 0427 484 017 frednsuz@bigpond.com Suzi Sprigg Current

EASTERN Kellerberrin 0409 977 050 bh.taylor@bigpond.com Hayley Taylor Current

EASTERN Kellerberrin 0428 831 074 vernoncontracting@bigpond.com Linda Vernon Current

EASTERN Kellerberrin 0429 470 007 tracehobbs@hotmail.com Tracey Hobbs Current

EASTERN Bruce Rock 0427 611 179 refpaf@wn.com.au Patricia Findlay Current

EASTERN Bruce Rock 0429 197 220 tvbuller@hotmail.com Valmai Buller Current

GREAT SOUTHERN Albany 0448 694 788 tanmac@live.com.au Chenoa Mcleod Current

GREAT SOUTHERN Denmark 0419 043 832 wadibbler@hotmail.com Di Bailey Current

GREAT SOUTHERN Denmark 0417 911 099 ssjohnson7@bigpond.com Sarah Johnson Current

GREAT SOUTHERN Albany 0400 151 117 km8985@yahoo.com Kelly Whitelock Current 

GREAT SOUTHERN Denmark 0409 111 721 pamfowler15@gmail.com Pam Fowler Current

GREAT SOUTHERN West Plantagenet 0427 230 280 equestrian.hillside@gmail.com Ferne Faulkner Current

GREAT SOUTHERN West Plantagenet 0409 086 167 kaseymanolini@gmail.com Kasey Manolini Current

GREAT SOUTHERN West Plantagenet 9854 1022 fiona-jarrodthorn@hotmail.com Jo Worth Current

GREAT SOUTHERN King River 0427 141 314 ajpritchard99@gmail.com Amanda Pritchard Current

HILLS Darlington 0478 597 287 hopson@iinet.net.au Sophie Hopson Current

HILLS Walliston 0439 907 904 nerinebb@focusequine.com.au Nerine Bulter-Blaxell Current

HILLS Eastern Hills 0473 587 317 kaitlin.goss@education.wa.edu.au Kaitlin Goss Current

METRO Wallangarra pkfouwea@yahoo.com Karen Fouweather Current

METRO Wallangarra 0417 167 734 mbarnesby-johnson@bigpond.com Margaret Barnesby-Johnson Current

METRO Wallangarra 0407 911 142 tracyjbrim@gmail.com Tracy Brimblecombe Current 

METRO Orange Grove 0488 199 215 angelarenee_p@hotmail.com Ebony Kain Current

METRO Orange Grove 0407 380 377 aaron-ebony@outlook.com Ebony Kain Current

METRO Orange Grove 0430 104 716 canter@iinet.net.au Nciole Christie Current

METRO Orange Grove 0419 949 265 tanya.appleby1@icloud.com Tanya Appleby Current

METRO Orange Grove 0437 833 535 danielle.knight97@outlook.com Danielle Knight Current

METRO Gosnells 0439 928 189 jasnjet@bigpond.com Jasmine Hale Current

METRO Darling Range 0475 065 827 louisa.may.hopkins@gmail.com Louisa Hopkins Current

MIDLAND Woodridge 0403 916 398 amanda_h02@bigpond.com Amanda Hill Current

MIDLAND Woodridge 0405 191 231 gemmellmsl@yahoo.com Morag Gemmell Current

MIDLAND Woodridge 0438 182 909 myfifofamily@gmail.com Deanne Hislop Current

MIDLAND Woodridge 0417 182 200 cyclonetracey68@hotmail.com Tracey Coussens Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0438 382 479 Gaylene.Newton@bigpond.com Galyene Newton Current

NORTHERN Carnarvon 0409 979 964 carnarvonelectrics1@bigpond.com Deborah Kearney Current

NORTHERN Carnarvon 0427 384 691 karleahdesigns@westnet.com.au Kara Stalker Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0417 910 796 hartdyson@wn.com.au Marie Hart Current

NORTHERN Moonyoonooka 0428 291 002 greenyandjo50@gmail.com Jo Green Current

NORTHERN Walkaway 0428 518 081 fjnaisbitt@outlook.com Fiona Naisbitt Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0429 935 974 marleneandchris@westnet.com.au Marlene O'Brien Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0439 977 715 gardensphinxk@yahoo.com.au Victoria O'Brien Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0409 685 797 k.teale@iinet.net.au Karen Teale Current

NORTHERN Spalding 0427 441 429 cat.steve@westnet.com.au Cathrine O'Brien Current

SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0428 396 035 jamesarnoldmollett@bigpond.com Natalie Mollett Current

SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0428 932 044 nadettehodge@hotmail.com Nadette Hodge Current

SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0429 137 800 amanda_cody@live.com.au Amanda Govans Current

SOUTH EASTERN Esperance - neredahaslam@bigpond.com Nereda Haslam Current

SOUTH WEST Dardanup 0408 628 783 Diana.Fisher@dpird.wa.gov.au Diana Fisher Current

SOUTH WEST Dardanup 0466 494 690 georginastoeckel@hotmail.com Georgina Stoeckel Current

SOUTH WEST Busselton 0427 573 842 corienri@westnet.com.au Corien Ridley Current 

SOUTH WEST Capel 0408 272 191 bjenni70@gmail.com Jennifer Brown Current

SOUTH WEST Capel 0455 716 697 rachhht@yahoo.com.au Rachael Mason Current

SOUTH WEST Capel 0457 487 961 kellysutcliffe87@gmail.com Kelly Sutcliffe Current

SOUTH WEST Bunbury 0448 822 476 tiarlie@icloud.com Tiarlie Wareham Current

SOUTH WEST Dardanup 08 9731 5969 damien.rachel.addison@outlook.com Rachel Addison Current

SOUTH WEST Mayanup 0409 327 467 robynlarkin@live.com.au Robyn Larkin Current

SOUTH WEST Wellington District 0448 443 371 salenalyon@bigpond.com Salena Lyon Current

SOUTH WEST Mayanup 0409 684 083 vnix@iinet.net.au Veronica Nix Current

SWAN Horsemens 0407 080 556 jvanrensburg2@bigpond.com Jacqui van Rensburg Current

SWAN Horsemens 0447 672 465 sp37637@gmail.com Sharon price Current

SWAN Swan Valley 0429 088 365 clysle@hotmail.com Corinna Thomas Current 

WEST COASTAL Log Fence 0473 895 785 bg.rodwell97@gmail.com Bonnie Rodwell Current

WEST COASTAL Log Fence 0405 060 895 dollyau@hotmail.com Leanne Mercer Current

WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0418905324 scribe8881@hotmail.com Dianne Ould Current

WEST COASTAL Murray 0419 928 800 kirsten_easton@yahoo.com.au Kirsten Hawkins Current

WEST COASTAL Murray 0407 219 552 natalan2@bigpond.com Natalie Barr Current

WEST COASTAL Murray 0417 950 836 nalabear@iinet.net.au Heather Wyllie Current 

WEST COASTAL Baldivis PC 0423 407 116 allannaomi@rocketmail.com Naomi Siebert Current

WEST COASTAL Log Fence 0409 487 312 jacaranda2house@gmail.com Jenni Tielman Current

WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0449 754 450 Annmarielowry1@gmail.com Georgia Lowry Current

WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0414 071 246 jess.1925@hotmail.com Jess Kneale Current

WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0409 086 964 semoane@hotmail.com Semoane Brown Current

WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0451 356 672 jackie@creativepondcovers.co.uk Jackie Howrth Current

WEST COASTAL Pinjarra 0429 936 737 dollyau@hotmail.com Rowena Bathgate Current
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